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Scotland and Iceland – some quick  
comparisons 

Scotland 
• 78,000 
 
• 5.347 
 
• 26,800 
 
• 1,864.3 

 
 

• 15.5 overnight 
• 127 day 
 
• 20,000 

 
• 196,000 
 

 

Iceland 
• 103,000 
 
• 0.330 
 
• 1,993 
 
• 252.9 
 
 
• 5.5 overnight 
 
 
• 3,500 
 
• 21,600 
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Area (km2) 
 
Population (million) 
 
GDP (ISK billion) 
 
Tourism Spend (ISK 
billion) 
 
Visitors (million) 
 
 
Businesses 
 
Jobs 
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Visitors 
82% UK 
18% Overseas 

Visitor Spend 
61% UK 
39% Overseas 

Scottish Tourism – key facts 
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Core markets 
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Drivers 
Enablers 
Building Blocks 

Strategic Approach 
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SPP and NPF2 (2010 – 2014) 
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Visitor Economy 
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Customer Journey 
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Scotland’s Planning Authorities 
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TS2020 – Scotland’s National Tourism Strategy 
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Stakeholder Relationships and Development 
Planning 
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To provide guidance to development planning 
authorities to help secure growth in the visitor 

economy 

National Tourism Development 
Framework  - Purpose 
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National Planning Framework 3 and  
Scottish Planning Policy (2014) 
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Local Authority Development Plans 
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Action Plan 

640 projects 
£10.1 billion investment 
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NTDF in action – Master Planning  
in the forest  
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NTDF in action – A Social Distillery  
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NTDF in action  - The "consequence" of 
foot and mouth disease   
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What Next? 

Mapping supply    Overlay demand       
Identify gaps            Focus combined efforts 
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A word on Destinations 
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